
General Meeting meets every 3rd Tuesday of every month from 12:00pm – 2:00pm.
Health Committee meets every 3rd Tuesday of every 2nd month from 10:00am – 11:15am.
LA Regional Policy Committee meets every 3rd Thursday of every month from 10:00am – 11:30am.
LGBTQ Issues Committee meets every 2nd Tuesday of every month from 10:15am – 11:30am.
Religion and DV Issues Committee meets every 4th Tuesday of every month from 1pm – 3pm.
Shelter Directors Issues Committee meets every 3rd Tuesday of every 3rd month from 10:00am – 12noon.

Tuesday, Jan. 8, 2019 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM LGBTQ Issues Committee OWH

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Shelter Directors Issues Committee DPW, Room D

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM General Meeting DPW, Alhambra Room

Thursday, Jan. 17, 2019 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM LA Regional Policy Committee City Hall

Tuesday, Jan. 22, 2019 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Religion and DV Issues Committee Project: Peacemakers

Tuesday, Feb. 12, 2019 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM LGBTQ Issues Committee OWH

10:00 AM - 11:15 AM Health Committee DPW, Room D

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM General Meeting DPW, Alhambra Room

Thursday, Feb. 21, 2019 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM LA Regional Policy Committee LAFLA

Tuesday, Feb. 26, 2019 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Religion and DV Issues Committee Project: Peacemakers

Tuesday, Mar. 12, 2019 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM LGBTQ Issues Committee OWH

Tuesday, Mar. 19, 2019 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM General Meeting w/ DV Alliance LAPD HQ

Thursday, Mar. 21, 2019 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM LA Regional Policy Committee LAFLA

Tuesday, Mar. 26, 2019 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Religion and DV Issues Committee Project: Peacemakers

Tuesday, Apr. 9, 2019 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM LGBTQ Issues Committee OWH

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Shelter Directors Issues Committee DPW, Room D

10:00 AM - 11:15 AM Health Committee DPW, Alhambra Room

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM General Meeting DPW, Alhambra Room

Thursday, Apr. 18, 2019 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM LA Regional Policy Committee LAFLA

Tuesday, Apr. 23, 2019 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Religion and DV Issues Committee Project: Peacemakers

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM LGBTQ Issues Committee DPW, Room D

Thursday, May 16, 2019 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM LA Regional Policy Committee LAFLA

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM General Meeting DPW, Alhambra Room

Tuesday, May 28, 2019 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Religion and DV Issues Committee Project: Peacemakers

DPW 
Dept. of Public Works 
900 S. Fremont Ave. 
Alhambra, CA 91803 

OWH 
Dept. of Public Health, Office of Women's Health 

1000 S. Fremont Ave, A9-East,5th Floor, Rm. 
538, Alhambra, CA 91803 

City Hall 
10th Floor, Rm. 1035 
200 N. Spring Street 

Los Angeles, CA 90012

LAFLA
Legal Aid Foundation of Los 

Angeles
1550 W. 8th St., 4th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90017

rev. 4 (05/08/2019)
This schedule is subject to change. For latest updates, see:

http://publichealth.lacounty.gov/dvcouncil/

MARCH

APRIL

Tuesday, Apr. 16, 2019

MAY
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JANUARY

FEBRUARY

Tuesday, Feb. 19, 2019

Tuesday, Jan. 15, 2019

(Important! check the 
agenda for time/location 

changes)

http://publichealth.lacounty.gov/dvcouncil/


Tuesday, Jun. 11, 2019 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM LGBTQ Issues Committee DPW, Room D

10:00 AM - 11:15 AM Health Committee DPW, Room D

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM General Meeting DPW, Alhambra Room

Thursday, Jun. 20, 2019 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM LA Regional Policy Committee see Agenda

Tuesday, Jun. 25, 2019 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Religion and DV Issues Committee Project: Peacemakers

Tuesday, Jul. 9, 2019 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM LGBTQ Issues Committee DPW, Room D

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Shelter Directors Issues Committee DPW, Room D

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM General Meeting DPW, Alhambra Room

Thursday, Jul. 18, 2019 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM LA Regional Policy Committee see Agenda

Tuesday, Jul. 23, 2019 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Religion and DV Issues Committee Project: Peacemakers

Tuesday, Sep. 10, 2019 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM LGBTQ Issues Committee DPW, Room D

10:00 AM - 11:15 AM Health Committee DPW, Room D

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM General Meeting DPW, Alhambra Room

Thursday, Sep. 19, 2019 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM LA Regional Policy Committee see Agenda

Tuesday, Sep. 24, 2019 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Religion and DV Issues Committee Project: Peacemakers

Tuesday, Oct. 8, 2019 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM LGBTQ Issues Committee DPW, Room D

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Shelter Directors Issues Committee DPW, Room D

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM General Meeting DPW, Alhambra Room

Thursday, Oct. 17, 2019 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM LA Regional Policy Committee see Agenda

Tuesday, Oct. 22, 2019 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Religion and DV Issues Committee Project: Peacemakers

Tuesday, Nov. 12, 2019 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM LGBTQ Issues Committee DPW, Room D

10:00 AM - 11:15 AM Health Committee DPW, Room D

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM General Meeting DPW, Alhambra Room

Thursday, Nov. 21, 2019 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM LA Regional Policy Committee see Agenda

Tuesday, Nov. 26, 2019 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Religion and DV Issues Committee Project: Peacemakers

DPW 
Dept. of Public Works 
900 S. Fremont Ave. 
Alhambra, CA 91803 

OWH 
Dept. of Public Health, Office of Women's Health 

1000 S. Fremont Ave, A9-East,5th Floor, Rm. 
538, Alhambra, CA 91803 

City Hall 
10th Floor, Rm. 1035 
200 N. Spring Street 

Los Angeles, CA 90012

LAFLA (Legal Aid 
Foundation of LA)

1550 W. 8th St., 4th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90017

rev. 4 (05/08/2019)

DECEMBER
NO MEETINGS IN DECEMBER

The Domestic Violence Council does not have any meetings in December.

This schedule is subject to change. For latest updates, see:
http://publichealth.lacounty.gov/dvcouncil/

Tuesday, Nov. 19, 2019

Tuesday, Jun. 18, 2019

JULY

AUGUST
NO MEETINGS IN AUGUST

The Domestic Violence Council does not have any meetings in August

SEPTEMBER

Tuesday, Sep. 17, 2019

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

Tuesday, Jul. 16, 2019

Tuesday, Oct. 15, 2019

JUNE
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	no due dates

